[image: ]Catégorie U13F à 5

« Plaisir - Promotion – Progressivité »


Composition de l’équipe


	Nom du club :
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	Prénom
	N° licence

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	




Educateur : _______________________	N°LICENCE : ___________________
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